
General noise pollution in open spaces is an increasing problem. The ScreenIT wall is
an A-classed sound-absorbing wall screen. It can also be used as a pinable bulletin
or memoboard with a selection from dozens of textile colours, zips and seams.

WALL AND CEILING
ACOUSTICS
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ORDER PROCEDURE

1. SELECT SCREEN SIZE

2. SELECT SCREEN COLOUR
    See colour map on page 10-11.
     (Contact us for other fabrics, colours and sizes)

3. SELECT ZIP OR SEAM COLOUR
    See colours on page 10-11.

4. ORDER WALL PACKAGE
    See page 34.

5. OPTIONAL 
    SCREENPRINT (See page 24)

Specify the article number as follows:
Wall screen size - fabric colour - zip/seam colour. Example: 627140- 01- 101.



PRODUCT INFORMATION

Art.No Price €Size/Description
(all dimensions in mm)

List for wallmount.

A30 SOUND ABSORBING MEMOBOARD

  500 mm
1000 mm

641063
641064

Wall package

A30 with seam

A30 with zip

A30 SOUND ABSORBING WALL SCREEN/MEMOBOARD
All A30 screens can be used as wallscreens, absorbing excess noise and
simultaniously functions as a memo board and art work.

A30 with seam

A30 with zip

Order procedure, see page 33. 
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627080
627120
627140
627160
627180

625080
625120
625140
625160
625180

627080
627120
627140
627160
627180

625080
625120
625140
625160
625180

W.   800   H. 650  
W. 1200   H. 650   
W. 1400   H. 650   
W. 1600   H. 650
W. 1800   H. 650   

W.   800   H. 800  
W. 1200   H. 800   
W. 1400   H. 800   
W. 1600   H. 800
W. 1800   H. 800   

W.   800   H. 650  
W. 1200   H. 650   
W. 1400   H. 650   
W. 1600   H. 650
W. 1800   H. 650   

W.   800   H. 800  
W. 1200   H. 800   
W. 1400   H. 800   
W. 1600   H. 800
W. 1800   H. 800   

Cara
Jute

Noble L.
Event S.

Twilight
Remix 

Blend
Blazer



PRODUCT INFORMATION

Art.No Colour Price €Size/Description
(all dimensions in mm)

RODS WALL AND CEILING STRUCTURE
Vanguard fabric covered tubes that provide shielding and noise absorption. 
New! The Rods now available with built in LED light. An exclusive product creating a 
space within an open area. Also available as desk screen, see www.gotessons.com.

RODS COLOURS

Grey Black Red White

Tip!

Also available as desk 
screen, see 

www.gotessons.com.

MÖBLER OCH FÖRVARING     31SOUND ABSORBING WALL SCREENS     35

10 m line included.

10 m line included.

656050-1
656050-4

656090-1
656090-2
656090-3

656060-1
656060-4

656080-1
656080-4

656092-1
656092-2
656092-3

H. 1530
H. 1530

H. 1545
H. 1545
H. 1545

H. 1770
H. 1770

L. 1530
L. 1530

L. 1545
L. 1545
L. 1545

white
iron

white
black
silver

white
iron

white
iron

white
black
silver

RODS WALL AND CEILING STRUCTURE

Rods Wall Structure C Forging (rings welded), 14 pcs

Rods Wall Structure C Laser (cut holes), 14 pcs

Rods Wall Structure S Forging (rings welded), 16 pcs

Rods Ceiling Structure C Forging (rings welded), 14 pcs

Rods Ceiling Structure C Laser (cut holes), 14 pcs

ORDER PROCEDURE

1. SELECT FRAME.

2. COLOUR COMBINE 14/16 RODS.

3. SELECT END COVER COLOUR (14/16 PAIRS).

656100-1
656100-2
656100-3
656100-4

656140-1
656140-2
656140-3
656140-4

656160-1
656160-2
656160-3
656160-4

656180-1
656180-2
656180-3
656180-4

L. 1000
L. 1000
L. 1000
L. 1000

L. 1400
L. 1400
L. 1400
L. 1400

L. 1600
L. 1600
L. 1600
L. 1600

L. 1800
L. 1800
L. 1800
L. 1800

white
black
grey
red

white
black
grey
red

white
black
grey
red

white
black
grey
red

Rods

656010-1
656010-2
656010-4

white
black
iron

End covers for Rods

Fabric covered tubes Ø75 mm.

656260 L. 1600

Rods with light
Power: 29 watt (W)/rod. 1800 lux (lm)/rod.
Natural white 3900 kelvin (K).


